
BOOKS Colonial Hotel
American Plan

European Plan
1/D2 Talifero C Richard, prppr European Ho-

tel, r 847 Montgomery
Tallant A, mach H O Harrison Co, r

1036 Polk
Tallent C H, elk Genl Elec Co, r 1164

Clay
Tallant Drury J, r 2321 Buchanan
Tallant Geo P, notary public, 125 Sutter,

r 2536 Broadway
Tallant H L Mrs (Tallant & Tallant) r

2401 Jackson
Tallant Jerome L, elk S P Co, r 2401

Tallant Mattie, widow, r 1286 Turk
Tallant Wm J, fireman Fire Boat 3, r 70

Douglass
Tallant & Tallant (P W and Mrs H L)

ins brokers, 355 Russ Bldg
Talle Henry G, plumbers, r 1311 Ver-

mont
Tallegsen Andrew J, tanner, r 1346 Ver-

mont
Tallett Thos, brklayer, r 1064 McAllister
Talleur Louis, elk S P Co, r 749 Moul-

trie

Talleur "Walter L, tmstr, r 749 Moultrie
Tallmadge Chas E, acct, r 120 Hoffman
Ta'lman J A, real estate r 520 Natoma
£ifTallman. See Tolmon
Tally John J, marine engr, r 565 Eureka
Talma Studio, 207 Powell
Talmadge Clarence D, propr Hotel Ba-

ker, r 212 Leavenworth
Talmadge Donald D, mgr Hotel Baker,

r 1485 Pine
Talo Constant J, bartndr, r 30 Hoff
Talo Hortense, widow, r 30 Hoff
Talo Julius, salesman, r 30 Hoff
Talo Paul E. elk S P Co, r 27 Linda
Talou Pierre, laundrywkr, r 2992 Cali-

fornia
Talt Anna M, widow, sec Lincoln An-

nuity Union, r 542 Page
Talt Jos V, guard U S Customs, r Oak-

land
Talty John, cond, r 1308 Page
Talus Thos, driver, r 776 McAllister
Tarn Wm D, artist, Pacific Bldg, r 685

Capp
jtsTTam. See Tamm
Tama'lpais Development Co, 310 Sansome
Tamalpais Oil Co 149 California
Tamalpais Publishing Co, Hearst Bldg
Tamaschke Clara, delicacies, 3316, 22d
Tamascovi Geo J, joiner, r 58 Clara
Tambakis Constantine, restaurant, 741

Lincoln Way, r 1246a, 9th Av
Tambellini Jos, lab, r 1611 Galvez Av
Tambellini Michael, lab, r 2031 Oakdale

Av
Tambini Giovanni, janitor, r 449 Broad-

way
Tambini Luis lab, r 18 Osgood PI
Tamborini Alfred, lab, r 993 North Point
Tamborini Jas, spooler, r 178 Vande-

water
Tamborini Theo, janitor, r 1680 Lombard
Tambuscio Carlo, lab, r 736 Montgomery
Tamer Carl, electn H S Tittle
Tamer Sophie, widow, r 1394 O'Farrell
Tamke Daniel, driver, r 3019a, 23d
Tamlade Fred C, tmstr, r 2876 Harri-

son
Tamlade John F, tmstr r 2876 Harrison
Tamm Henry, druggist, 467 Kearny, r

845 Sutter
Tamm John W, r 397 Haight
Tamm L Chas, real estate, 628 Mont-

gomery, r 369 Bartlett
TAMM & NOLAN CO, mfrs of varnishes.

151 Potrero Av
«yTamm. See Tarn
Tammeyer Geo J, janitor, r 49 Dearborn
Tammler Caspar, r 250 Flood Av
Tammler Eugene M, mach, r 175 Clipper

Tammler John, housesmith, r 250 Flood
Av

Tamo Dante livery, 1443 Valencia, r

1440a Valencia
Tamony Edw, salesman Old Homestead

Bakery, r 6 Arlington
Tamony Ellen, widow, r 3831, 26th
Tamony John, bakery. 2443 Mission and

206, 9th. r 2443 Mission
Tamony John P, driver, r 2866, 24th
Tamony Michael, baker, r 320 Lexington
Tamony Peter (Tamony & Co) r 2866,

24th
TAMONY & CO (Peter Tamony) real

estate and insurance, NW cor 29th
and Mission, tel Mission 3452

Tampa Apartments. 1190 Haight
Tampakes Geo, restaurant, 3145 Laguna
Tampcke John, r 2100 Jones
Tamplin Chas, janitor, r 2091 Ellis
Tamplin Edw, porter, r 442 Tehama
Tamplin Wm, elk, r 2091 Ellis
Tampone Giuseppe, tailor, r 458 Filbert
Tanaka H S, cleaning and dyeing 1116

Golden Gate Av
Tanaka Thos, r 539 Burnett Av
Tananaiff John, ironwkr, r 851 Rhode

Island
Tanawah Gold Mining Co, 681 Market
Tancini Angelo, lab. r 506 San Bruno Av
Tandorella Gaetano, elk, r 1843 Powell
Tandy Geo E, carp, r 1440 Quesada Av
Tandy Martha L, widow, r 1528a Jackson
Tanette Adeline, corsets, 166 Geary
Tanforan Trevio, vaquero, r 1940 New-

comb Av
Tanger Fred, switchman, r 115a Sanchez
Tanger Julia L Mrs (Pac Tailoring Co)

r 115a Sanchez
Tanghetti Angel, shoemkr, 1691 Turk
Tanghetti John, shoemkr 2331 Fillmore.

r 2224 Fillmore
Tango Dominick, waiter, r 611 Minna
Tango O, r 1520 California
Tangye Geo, mach, r 1181 Valencia
Tannebaum Adolph, liquors, 1362 Divis-

adero
Tannen Harry, elk S P Co, r 66 Moss
Tannen Max, express, r 66 Moss
Tanner Arnold (Tanner Bros) r 894

Franklin
Tanner B C, elk, r 34 Turk
Tanner Bros (P and A) sausage mfrs,

508 Ellis
Tanner Carl, electn, r 229 27th
Tanner Chas D, cook, r 1215 Berlin
Tanner Chas F, watchmkr, r 655 Natoma
Tanner Curtis S Rev, pastor Richmond

Presbyterian Church, r 6729 California
Tanner Eliza Miss, nurse, r 2375 Jack-

son
Tanner Ernest D, r 717 Beach
Tanner Ernest S, with Geo H Irving, r

Berkelev
Tanner Frank T, welder, r 1215 Berlin
Tanner Fred A, r 630, 4th Av
Tanner Herman cooper, r 679 Fell
Tanner H G, elk S F News Co. r 1750

Hvde
Tanner John, tmstr, r 331, 12th Av
Tanner Paul (Tanner Bros) r 894 Frank-

lin
Tanner Silas H, salesman Gorham Co, r

Oakland
Tanner Wm, elk, r 253, 3d
Tannert Oscar E, propr Cal Rattan

Reed & Wicker Wks, r 2020 Ellis
Tannian Mary, widow r 1811 Lyon
Tannian Peter H bartndr, r 1811 Lyon
Tannian Raymond, elk, r 1878 Green
Tannicelli Gabriel, lab, r 426 Francisco
Tano Jos G r 1031 Union
Tanqueral John, waiter, G E Dealey
Tanron Chas, r 3842, 26th
Tanron M, bkkpr French Am Bank, r

San Rafael

PASO ROBLES nM SOUTHERN PACIFIC

HOT SPRINGS
UN COASTLINE

NATURES HEALTH RESORT- LOW RATES


